NP-6 FJ 40-Hours Salary Plan Effective 07/01/2021
(Hiring rates for designated classes)

Plan
FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

Group
12

16

17

18

Period
Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$42,685.00

$1,635.45
$163.55
$20.45

$44,058.00
$1,688.05
$168.81
$21.11

$46,520.00
$1,782.38
$178.24
$22.28

$48,682.00
$1,865.22
$186.53
$23.32

$51,009.00
$1,954.37
$195.44
$24.43

$53,468.00
$2,048.59
$204.86
$25.61

$56,096.00
$2,149.28
$214.93
$26.87
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