NP-6 FJ 40-Hours Salary Plan Effective 07/01/2021 (Hiring rates for designated classes)

<u>Plan</u> FJ	<u>Group</u> 12	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	<u>Step 1</u> \$42,685.00 \$1,635.45 \$163.55 \$20.45
FJ	13	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$44,058.00 \$1,688.05 \$168.81 \$21.11
FJ	14	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$46,520.00 \$1,782.38 \$178.24 \$22.28
FJ	15	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$48,682.00 \$1,865.22 \$186.53 \$23.32
FJ	16	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$51,009.00 \$1,954.37 \$195.44 \$24.43
FJ	17	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$53,468.00 \$2,048.59 \$204.86 \$25.61
FJ	18	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$56,096.00 \$2,149.28 \$214.93 \$26.87